
2016	Queensland	Moto	-Trials	Calendar	-	Revision	13.12.15
Month Date Organiser Event Location 

Sunday 3 January
Sunday 10 January WDTC Summer Practice Rockatoo, Esk 

January Sunday 17 January WDTC Summer Practice Rockatoo, Esk 
Sunday 24 January
Sunday 31 January GMCC Sign On & Club Trial ?
Sunday 7 February MTCQ Sign On & Club Trial Undullah
Sunday 14 February WDTC Sign On & Club Trial Williams Property, Hampton

February Sunday 21 February LRMTC Sign On & Club Trial ?
Sunday 21 February CQTC Sign On & Club Trial ?
Sunday 28 February GMCC Practice Day ?
Sunday 6 March
Sunday 13 March WDTC QMTS Round 1 Emervale, Esk 

March Sunday 20 March CQTC Club Trial ?
Saturday 26 March QMTS Round 2 - Easter 2 Day Undullah
Sunday 27 March MTCQ QMTS Round 3 - Easter 2 Day Undullah
Sunday 3 April WDTC Club Trial Emervale, Esk 
Sunday 10 April MQ Junior Coaching Day ?

April Sunday 17 April
Sunday 24 April
Saturday 30 April CQTC 3 Day Enduro Reliability Trial ?
Sunday 1 May CQTC 3 Day Enduro Reliability Trial ?
Monday 2 May CQTC 3 Day Enduro Reliability Trial ?
Sunday 8 May LRMTC QMTS Round 4 Queensland Moto Park 

May Sunday 15 May
Sunday 22 May CQTC Club Trial ?
Sunday 22 May MTCQ Practice Day ?
Sunday 29 May
Sunday 5 June GMCC Practice Day ?
Saturday 11 June CQTC Queensland Titles Day 1 ?

June Sunday 12 June CQTC Queensland Titles Day 2 ?
Sunday 19 June CQTC Club Trial ?
Sunday 26 June WDTC Club Trial ?
Sunday 3 July MQ Junior Coaching Day ?
Sunday 10 July

July Sunday 17 July GMCC Practice Day ?
Sunday 24 July MTCQ TY Challenge ?
Sunday 31 July
Sunday 7 August CQTC Club Trial ?

August Sunday 14 August
Sunday 21 August
Sunday 28 August WDTC Interclub Trial Rockatoo, Esk 
Sunday 4 September MQ Working Bee for Titles  Stanthorpe
Sunday 11 September MTCQ Interclub Trial ?

September Sunday 18 September MQ Working Bee for Titles  Stanthorpe
Saturday 24 September MQ Australian Titles Day 1 Stanthorpe
Sunday 25 September MQ Australian Titles Day 2 Stanthorpe
Sunday 2 October MQ Moto Fest Queensland Moto Park 
Sunday 9 October WDTC Club Trial Williams Property, Hampton
Sunday 9 October CQTC Twinshock Challenge Bax Property, Lowmead

October Sunday 16 October
Sunday 23 October CQTC Club Trial ?
Sunday 23 October MTCQ Interclub Trial ?
Sunday 30 October
Sunday 6 November WDTC Twinshock Masters Conondale 
Sunday 13 November

November Sunday 20 November CQTC Club Trial ?
Sunday 20 November MTCQ Practice Day  & Break up party ?
Sunday 27 November GMCC Practice Day ?
Sunday 4 December



December Sunday 11 December WDTC Summer Practice Rockatoo, Esk 
Sunday 18 December WDTC Summer Practice Rockatoo, Esk 
Sunday 25 December


